2026-001-ACCS
Information Technology Hardware
& Software Product Lines
 Vendor Notes:
Proposed Product Line/Service Kaseya/Datto
Proposing Company Name: KAM Technologies
Proposal Contact's AIM Username: quincy.minor@kam-technologies.com  -$
xx.xx (Example:5.68) 0-100

DNA-NA5 (AT&T) DNA-NA5 (AT&T) DNA-NA5 (AT&T) DNA with LTE Failover (AT&T) 1,100.00$                           Each 10% 990.00$                      Data Protection
DNA with LTE Failover (1-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (1-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (1-Year) DNA with LTE Failover 1-Year Service Contract 945.00$                              Each 10% 850.50$                      Data Protection
DNA with LTE Failover (2-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (2-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (2-Year) DNA with LTE Failover 2-Year Service Contract 750.00$                              Each 10% 675.00$                      Data Protection
DNA with LTE Failover (3-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (3-Year) DNA with LTE Failover (3-Year) DNA with LTE Failover 3-Year Service Contract 600.00$                              Each 10% 540.00$                      Data Protection
DNA with LTE Failover Service Fee DNA with LTE Failover Service FeeDNA with LTE Failover Service FeeDNA with LTE Failover Service Fee (Monthly) 265.00$                              Each 10% 238.50$                      Data Protection
D200-VZW (Verizon) D200-VZW (Verizon) D200-VZW (Verizon) D200 with LTE Failover (Verizon) 515.00$                              Each 10% 463.50$                      Data Protection
D200-ATT (AT&T) D200-ATT (AT&T) D200-ATT (AT&T) D200 with LTE Failover (AT&T) 515.00$                              Each 10% 463.50$                      Data Protection
D200 with LTE Failover (1-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (1-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (1-Year) D200 with LTE Failover 1-Year Service Contract 430.00$                              Each 10% 387.00$                      Data Protection
D200 with LTE Failover (2-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (2-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (2-Year) D200 with LTE Failover 2-Year Service Contract 350.00$                              Each 10% 315.00$                      Data Protection
D200 with LTE Failover (3-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (3-Year) D200 with LTE Failover (3-Year) D200 with LTE Failover 3-Year Service Contract 266.00$                              Each 10% 239.40$                      Data Protection
D200 with LTE Failover Service Fee D200 with LTE Failover Service FeeD200 with LTE Failover Service FeeD200 with LTE Failover Service Fee (Monthly) 232.00$                              Each 10% 208.80$                      Data Protection
D200 LTE Management (1-Year) D200 LTE Management (1-Year)D200 LTE Management (1-Year) D200 LTE Managment 1-Year Service Contract 430.00$                              Each 10% 387.00$                      Data Protection
D200 LTE Management (2-Year) D200 LTE Management (2-Year)D200 LTE Management (2-Year) D200 LTE Managment 2-Year Service Contract 350.00$                              Each 10% 315.00$                      Data Protection
D200 LTE Management (3-Year) D200 LTE Management (3-Year)D200 LTE Management (3-Year) D200 LTE Managment 3-Year Service Contract 266.00$                              Each 10% 239.40$                      Data Protection
D200 LTE Management Service Fee D200 LTE Management Service FeeD200 LTE Management Service FeeD200 LTE Management Service Fee (Monthly) 232.00$                              Each 10% 208.80$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-IN-20 DNA-EXT-IN-20 DNA-EXT-IN-20 DNA External Antenna Cable 20' (Indoor) 430.00$                              Each 10% 387.00$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-IN-50 DNA-EXT-IN-50 DNA-EXT-IN-50 DNA External Antenna Cable 50' (Indoor) 565.00$                              Each 10% 508.50$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-IN-100 DNA-EXT-IN-100 DNA-EXT-IN-100 DNA External Antenna Cable 100' (Indoor) 680.00$                              Each 10% 612.00$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-OUT-20 DNA-EXT-OUT-20 DNA-EXT-OUT-20 DNA External Antenna Cable 20' (Outdoor) 600.00$                              Each 10% 540.00$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-OUT-50 DNA-EXT-OUT-50 DNA-EXT-OUT-50 DNA External Antenna Cable 50' (Outdoor) 765.00$                              Each 10% 688.50$                      Data Protection
DNA-EXT-OUT-100 DNA-EXT-OUT-100 DNA-EXT-OUT-100 DNA External Antenna Cable 100' (Outdoor) 935.00$                              Each 10% 841.50$                      Data Protection
AP840 AP840 AP840 AP840 - WiFi-6 Access Point (internal Antennas) 600.00$                              Each 10% 540.00$                      Data Protection
AP840E AP840E AP840E AP840 - WiFi-6 Access Point (External Antennas) 935.00$                              Each 10% 841.50$                      Data Protection
AP840/AP840-Sub (1-Year) AP840/AP840-Sub (1-Year) AP840/AP840-Sub (1-Year) AP840/AP840E 1-Year Subscription 400.00$                              Each 10% 360.00$                      Data Protection
AP840/AP840-Sub (3-Year) AP840/AP840-Sub (3-Year) AP840/AP840-Sub (3-Year) AP840/AP840E 3-Year Subscription 905.00$                              Each 10% 814.50$                      Data Protection